A LA CARTE MENU

MARCO POLO

TAI-

Z
<
al



SOUPS

CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP
Topped with cream and diced chicken

MULLIGATAWNY SOUP
Lentil soup with traditional oriental spices garnished with rice & chicken

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Iceberg lettuce tossed in Caesar dressing

GREEK SALAD

Feta cheese, kalamata olives, diced cucumbers, onions,
colored bell peppers, Arabic lettuce and cherry tomatoes
tossed in lemon mustard dressing

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

PEARL TRIPLE DECKER CLUB SANDWICH
Served with French fries and coleslaw

PEARL BEEF BURGER
Topped with choice of egg or cheese served with French fries

CHICKEN BURGER
Served with French fries

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER WITH JALAPENOS
Chicken breast topped with cheese and grilled onions

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Menu is available from 12:00 noon till 11:00 pm

450

490

950

690

1090

1090

1090

1090

O10d OOdVI



LOCAL SPECIALTIES

CHICKEN MASALA BIRYANI
A traditional aromatic Pakistani basmati rice with
chicken, Saffron, cardamom and cinnamon

CHICKEN KARAHI
Cooked with tomatoes and local spices

MUTTON KARAHI
Cooked with tomatoes and local spices

PALAK PANEER
Spinach cooked with spices and cheese cubes

CHICKEN MALAI BOTI
Marinated chicken in local herbs, spices and cream, grilled on charcoal

BBQ JHINGA
Jumbo prawns marinated with yogurt & spices cooked in a BBQ Oven

RESHMI SEEKH KEBAB
Minced chicken mixed with local spices, grilled on charcoal

CONTINENTAL

FISH ‘N’ CHIPS
Ever-Famous crumbed fried fish with
tartar sauce, served with lemon wedges

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Menu is available from 12:00 noon till 11:00 pm

1200

1290

1590

650

1550

1990

1190

1390

O10d OOdVI



SOUPS

CHICKEN CORN SOUP
Silky minced chicken and crushed sweet corns

PEARL SPECIAL SOUP
All-time favorite with seafood and vegetables

HOT AND SOUR SOUP
Shredded chicken with cabbage, carrots & eggs

CHICKEN

CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
Stir fried chicken with spicy tomato sauce

SZECHUAN CHICKEN
Sliced chicken with Szechuan sauce

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
Deep fried chicken, dry chilies and peanuts with Kung pao sauce

BEEF

BLACK PEPPER BEEF
Stir-fried beef with black pepper

BEEF CHILI DRY
Wok fried beef strips with red and green chilies

FISH

JUHA FISH
House special wok fried fish

FISH CHILI DRY
Dry fried fish with celery and dried chilies

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Menu is available from 12:00 noon till 11:00 pm

750

850

850

1390

1590

1390

1390

1590

1890

1590

NVd-IVL



SWEET AND SOUR FISH
Deep fried fish with sweet and sour sauce

PRAWNS

PRAWNS WITH MIXED VEGETABLES
Stir fried prawns with vegetables

PRAWNS TEMPURA

RICE

EGG FRIED RICE
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

NOODLES
TAI-PAN SPECIAL NOODLES

STIR FRIED NOODLES WITH SHREDDED CHICKEN

DESSERTS

CHOICE OF ICE CREAM
CHEESECAKE WITH BLUEBERRY SAUCE

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes

Menu is available from 12:00 noon till 11:00 pm

1390

1890

1990

750
850
690

950
850

690
890

NVd-IVL



BEVERAGES

LASSI (SWEET /SALTISH)

SOFT DRINK (CAN)

FRESH LIME SODA

ICED TEA

COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM
MILK SHAKE

MINERAL WATER (S)

MINERAL WATER (L)

PERRIER WATER(S)

PERRIER WATER (L)

All prices are in PKR and subject to applicable government taxes
Menu is available from 12:00 noon till 11:00 pm

310
210
210
310
390
420
120
190
590
790



