

# **SOUPS**

CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP Topped with cream and diced chicken	450
MULLIGATAWNY SOUP Lentil soup with traditional oriental spices garnished with rice & chicken	490
SALADS	
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Iceberg lettuce tossed in Caesar dressing	950
GREEK SALAD Feta cheese, kalamata olives, diced cucumbers, onions, colored bell peppers, Arabic lettuce and cherry tomatoes tossed in lemon mustard dressing	690
BURGERS & SANDWICHES	
PEARL TRIPLE DECKER CLUB SANDWICH Served with French fries and coleslaw	1090
PEARL BEEF BURGER Topped with choice of egg or cheese served with French fries	1090
CHICKEN BURGER Served with French fries	1090
SPICY CHICKEN BURGER WITH JALAPENOS Chicken breast topped with cheese and grilled onions	1090

# **LOCAL SPECIALTIES**

CHICKEN MASALA BIRYANI A traditional aromatic Pakistani basmati rice with chicken, Saffron, cardamom and cinnamon	1200
CHICKEN KARAHI Cooked with tomatoes and local spices	1290
MUTTON KARAHI Cooked with tomatoes and local spices	1590
PALAK PANEER Spinach cooked with spices and cheese cubes	650
CHICKEN MALAI BOTI  Marinated chicken in local herbs, spices and cream, grilled on charcoal	1550
BBQ JHINGA Jumbo prawns marinated with yogurt & spices cooked in a BBQ Oven	1990
RESHMI SEEKH KEBAB  Minced chicken mixed with local spices, grilled on charcoal	1190
CONTINENTAL	
FISH 'N' CHIPS Ever-Famous crumbed fried fish with tartar sauce, served with lemon wedges	1390

## **SOUPS**

CHICKEN CORN SOUP Silky minced chicken and crushed sweet corns	750
PEARL SPECIAL SOUP All-time favorite with seafood and vegetables	850
HOT AND SOUR SOUP Shredded chicken with cabbage, carrots & eggs	850
CHICKEN	
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN Stir fried chicken with spicy tomato sauce	1390
SZECHUAN CHICKEN Sliced chicken with Szechuan sauce	1590
KUNG PAO CHICKEN  Deep fried chicken, dry chilies and peanuts with Kung pao sauce	1390
BEEF	
BLACK PEPPER BEEF Stir-fried beef with black pepper	1390
BEEF CHILI DRY Wok fried beef strips with red and green chilies	1590
FISH	
JUHA FISH House special wok fried fish	1890
FISH CHILI DRY	1590

Dry fried fish with celery and dried chilies

# TAI-PAN

### **BEVERAGES**

LASSI (SWEET /SALTISH)	310
SOFT DRINK (CAN)	210
FRESH LIME SODA	210
ICED TEA	310
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM	390
MILK SHAKE	420
MINERAL WATER (S)	120
MINERAL WATER (L)	190
PERRIER WATER(S)	590
PERRIER WATER (L)	790